Kertas Nusantara - Bug #4091

Perbaikan report Payslip
12/15/2025 04:41 PM - haykal haykal

Status: Assigned
Priority: Normal
Assignee: mahlil ..
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/15/2025
12/16/2025
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Dear Developer,

Untk bagian yang saya tandai ini (foto diattach) tolong ditakeout ya.

Terimakasih.

Menu Path: Human Resource > Payroll Accounting > Payroll Report > Payslip

Port: https://hris-kertasnusantara-dev.minovais.com/

DB: MinovaES_KertasNusantara_Dev (103.153.60.89)

History

#1 - 12/15/2025 06:26 PM - Kezia Pawitra Yulianti

- Due date set to 12/16/2025

- Status changed from New to Assigned

- Assignee changed from Kezia Pawitra Yulianti to mahlil ..
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